
August 4, 2022 Class Roster

Date Training Staff Type Dept Class Students Email Address

8/4/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Group adsd Claudia Guerra cguerra@adsd.nv.gov

8/4/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Group dwss Debbie Robinson drobinson@dwss.nv.gov

8/4/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Group doi Deborah Johnson dmjohnson@doi.nv.gov

8/4/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Group dhcfp Emma Fawcett efawcett@health.nv.gov

8/4/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Group dhcfp Jasuna Mayberry jmayberry@health.nv.gov

8/4/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Group doi Julie Wisbar jwisbar@doi.nv.gov

8/4/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Group red Kyle Moorer kmoorer@red.nv.gov

8/4/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Group dhhs Madison Huntley m.huntley@dhhs.nv.gov

8/4/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Group dhcfp Rhonda Buckley r.buckley@health.nv.gov

8/4/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Group ndow Theresa Strauss theresa.strauss@ndow.org

8/4/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Group doi Tracy Werho twerho@doi.nv.gov

8/4/2022 ADA Training Robert/Christian Group dhcfp Nicolas Gutierrez n.gutierrez@health.nv.gov
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